
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/3/25 at 8:43:11 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

10/05/2022
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

06/18/2025
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Accident reported

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Branded Title: Junk

9  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Michigan

60,524  Last reported odometer reading

2021 MAZDA MAZDA3

SELECT

VIN: JM1BPAKLXM1336756
HATCHBACK 4 DR
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/EX-EQF-u5wl-WZqLoH8uiQli8gMPQ946jx8hun0DlNLgfPWXKwBtHIX8oNDxQ-sR3aIbkixOPAfYhvrq1jj9i2nwy65olXyXozUQMb84wf5dYLLrvlvRAkpcRtvMDT4LlPdCT_F5aQ3mbGftr9OeMl6BIEfgNWk8iE3T6TLDIpGD6UJ9onePcDEQP2sIy9C0O4sfEwZiHANM0AMQeTet_-IulY8VwniWl5JDRrLxWP4FAjUcE2nbOk5s7BU6j0N1Z5LYl6TeHWOLGsWw3YH8G0CcvFlM1McUP233vfOqFS92G3n3WWATYIUhoMRYlubNCD0zz9VRughZnWV2zM3FivCub3XYbYKJDDVeObO99dys41AMLUswGT4-tpXB3wSPuviO2I8LpdNq8_IiKs0J7ZMD.cfx


Total Loss

Total Loss Reported: 06/18/2025.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Total Loss
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 10/05/2022. Accident reported: 06/18/2025.
Damage
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Severe
Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Voided

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem

Alert!

Problem

Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2021 2025 2025

Type of owner Rental Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 7 mo. 1 month 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces
Texas,

Wisconsin
Michigan Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year 16,195/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 60,005 60,084 60,524



Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Rental Vehicle
16,195 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/14/2021 Mazda Motor of America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/27/2021 3 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

05/15/2021 10 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Irving, TX
Title #05731544321250108

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/05/2022 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

12/14/2022 27,386 Just 7
Euless, TX
817-283-0000
just7.us/

4.5 / 5.0

78 Veri�ed Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

03/14/2023 29,621 Just 7
Euless, TX
817-283-0000
just7.us/

4.5 / 5.0

78 Veri�ed Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire(s) replaced

05/19/2023 33,628 Just 7
Euless, TX
817-283-0000
just7.us/

4.5 / 5.0

78 Veri�ed Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/2oj2Inh3PJX2vWnYoUmJg-JaP1yWYBlg24-Y2HViUqPPIo5HaqoCVzrKkhintAj5_sCA49KRYCHmSRm2_xVgec9cjWL3JXbRZQP2hMKuzkzsTWqLrTxvQt4coh3raRlFQYE9SB8sjChKQwFFZdWlzGjov2CtKtd4F5aenOZ_KxVXlMxCidQw8jCQHrr732vTqDn633ivHfm2x2rKlf2v2k7i5iw-7xivWO9LxQw9xRR5blwOtHzs2A-CUBmcf4ARiHmQE4RuDUDPNfOSriluZxrvH4B4XUUiaI9efy6QSVWsU61Sfn-FpKCpQJubwM-k0M9-5OkqS45a7bU3_hbJdrpwlRr_3SuEsW2LXiyvZWtB_Ybl_43DE27ZZIkGdBv9uxJ9jdbQFyFB5H78_AANKcABCIdnKlo.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/Bd9sT6Wm8j8hUeQwlkqefGG6zH--lxAgjAQdUn7VUn43nC3Plx7zIF2B3wu6-gxyWxKuxeDkfwF5s93rDENTo8yLBZ34FAe7-tIguveJ4xSBF4BFrmpnsTm3Atuy7sK1muZy_Pw-KmjKuZmW2NpSNy1s2rvjeI3BJfA2S-Kmr0R4KYbGgDsBTi5F7MSTmyLPWaom3em0ux_F_XcoMUkU6KTwkDOIDHmreI9TTj5ooEAa8yyL8maPcO6Ew1yPPkQv3LyOqaxqwzUhtDQzwIiX8DDbSXBdqxoHTTuIh3FiFLS452arAXw96uT7lX6vzYl_pQF5xT2VpDodLHQHpXM1sqmgPIBLGoSXA_PduCYulAonHeWejTTxCXS4__d6fQMwx1QUZDxC5ul2g7ru7EJqVRw8kboGP7I.cfx


05/19/2023 Texas
Inspection Station
Tulsa, OK

Passed emissions inspection

05/25/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Irving, TX
Title #05731544321250108

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/07/2023 37,995 Get Spiffy Inc
Durham, NC
844-438-7743
getspiffy.com/

4.4 / 5.0

392 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/23/2023 39,713 Caliber Auto Care
Fort Worth, TX
817-600-5705
caliberautocare.com/

4.7 / 5.0

212 Veri�ed Reviews

939 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Tire pressure monitoring system serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Two tires balanced
Two tires replaced
Wheel speed sensor(s) replaced/repaired

10/27/2023 39,965 Caliber Auto Care
Fort Worth, TX
817-864-1927
caliberautocare.com/

4.5 / 5.0

144 Veri�ed Reviews

803 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

12/19/2023 43,071 Midas
Hilliard, OH
614-771-7922
midas.com

4.4 / 5.0

101 Veri�ed Reviews

37 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Battery serviced
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

01/26/2024 44,341 Car-X Tire & Auto
Champaign, IL
217-352-9700
carx.com

4.7 / 5.0

18 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Oxygen sensor replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

04/01/2024 47,000 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #24092T1290676

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/05/2024 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-



Tulsa, OK

12/17/2024 58,216 Russ Darrow Mazda
Green�eld
Milwaukee, WI
414-255-7553
russdarrowgreen�eldmazda
.com/

4.7 / 5.0

293 Veri�ed Reviews

126 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body electrical system checked

12/23/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

01/15/2025 60,005 Enterprise Car Sales
Warren, MI
enterprisecarsales.com

Offered for sale as
an Enterprise Certi�ed Used Car

Certi�cation includes:
109 point inspection completed
12 month / 12,000 mile limited powertrain
warranty
1 year unlimited mileage roadside
assistance

03/10/2025 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/13/2025 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eastpointe, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/13/2025 60,084 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eastpointe, MI
Title #MI0024928690

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

04/03/2025 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warren, MI
Title #MI0025135766

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory

04/16/2025 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/22/2025 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Detroit, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Owner 3
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-



04/22/2025 60,524 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Detroit, MI
Title #MI0025357611

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

06/06/2025 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Detroit, MI
Title #MI0025927462

Title issued or updated
Correction to record

06/18/2025 Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Accident reported
Damage to left front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle
inspected by a quali�ed technician before you buy.
Learn More

06/18/2025 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued to insurance
company

06/18/2025 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cleveland, OH
Title #MI0026108377

Vehicle purchase reported
JUNK TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator

-

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/3/25 at
8:43:11 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, tra�c signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/3/25 at
8:43:11 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Junk Title
A Junk Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of its
pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. The majority of states use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not
road worthy and cannot be titled again. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or �eet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value
or if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take
possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an
insurance company's de�nition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's de�nition for a branded title or when the owner of
the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a �eet or rental company.



Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/3/25 8:43:11 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 MAZDA MAZDA3 vehicle (VIN:
JM1BPAKLXM1336756), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/3/25 at 9:43 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

